Ergonomically sound, lightweight, modular
design is well balanced, and allows improved
mobility and ease of carrying to remote
welding sites.
Totally enclosed, impact-resistant, flame-
retardant case provides strength and
durability, and protects components and
welding wire from moisture, dust and other

© 2017 Miller Electric Mfg. Co.
Distributed by:
Ordering Information
Equipment and Options                                   Stock No.                  Description                                                                                                  Qty.       Price
SuitCase® 12RC                                               301121
                                                                         301121E                    With Euro gun connection
                                                                         301121RB                 With run-in and burnback
                                                                         301121RBE               With run-in, burnback and Euro gun connection
                                                                         301121W                   With water fittings
                                                                         301121WE                 With water fittings and Euro gun connection
Flowmeter Kit                                                    300343
Inline Filter                                                        195189
Spool Adapter                                                   047141                      For 6.4 kg (14 lb.) spools
Accessories
Control Cables                                                   242208025                7.6 m (25 ft.)
                                                                         242208050                15.2 m (50 ft.)
                                                                         242208080                24.3 m (80 ft.)
Air-Cooled Interconnecting Cables                      242208025RCA         7.6 m (25 ft.), 70 mmq weld cable, control cable, gas hose
                                                                         242208050RCA         15.2 m (50 ft.), 70 mmq weld cable, control cable, gas hose
                                                                         242208080RCA         24.3 m (80 ft.), 70 mmq weld cable, control cable, gas hose
Water-Cooled Interconnecting Cables                 242208025RCW        7.6 m (25 ft.), 70 mmq weld cable, control cable, gas and water hose
                                                                         242208050RCW        15.2 m (50 ft.), 70 mmq weld cable, control cable, gas and water hose
                                                                         242208080RCW        24.3 m (80 ft.), 70 mmq weld cable, control cable, gas and water hose
Lift Eye                                                              300583                      Used for suspending feeder over work area
Guns
Bernard™ Dura-Flux™ (FCAW)                                                              See Bernard literature SP-DF. Contact ITW Welding
Bernard™ BTB Gun 300 A (GMAW)                                                      See Bernard literature SP-BTB. Contact ITW Welding